
American Exhibitors at InnoTrans 2012 
 

Company State Website Hall/Booth 

Airspan Networks Ltd. FL http://www.airspan.com/ Hall 6.1/205 

Amsted Rail Company Inc. IL http://www.amstedrail.com/ Hall1.2/205 

Beena Vision Systems Inc. GA http://www.beenavision.com/ Hall 25/309 

Chromium Corporation OH http://www.chromcorp.com/ Hall 5.2/263 
Environmental Systems Research Institute, 
Inc (Esri) CA http://www.esri.com/ Hall 7.1B/222 

ERICO OH http://www.erico.com/ Hall 26/329 

Federal-Mogul Corp. World Headquarter MI http://www.federalmogul.com/en Hall 1.2/221 

Fireaway Inc. MN http://www.statx.com/ Hall 5.2/265 

Fushi Copperweld TN http://www.fushicopperweld.com/ Hall 12/105 

GE Lighting Solutiona OH http://www.gelightingsolutions.com/ Hall 22/230 

GE Transportation PA http://www.getransportation.com/ Hall 6.2/101 

Georgetown Rail Equipment Co. TX http://www.georgetownrail.com/ Hall 22/218 

Herzog Railroad Services Inc. MO http://www.herzog.com/ Hall 22/218 

Holland L.P. IL http://www.hollandco.com/ Hall 26/211 

Interstate Diesel Service Inc. OH http://www.interstate-mcbee.com/ Hall 20/109 

KLD LABS Incorporated NY http://www.kldlabs.com/ Hall 22/218 

Knox Kershaw Inc. AL http://www.knoxkershaw.com/ Hall 22/218 

L.B. Foster Company PA http://www.lbfoster.com/ Hall 25/312 

Loram Maintenance of Way, Inc. MN http://www.loram.com/ Hall 22/218 

Miller Felpax Corporation MN http://www.millerfelpax.com/ Hall 20/104 

Milwaukee Composites Incorporated WI http://www.milwaukeecomposites.com/ Hall 5.1/226 

Miner Enterprises Inc. IL http://www.minerent.com/ Hall 9/240 

Mosebach Mfg. Co PA http://mosebachresistors.com/ Hall 17/230 
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Nordco Inc. WI http://www.nordco.com/ Hall 22/218 

Orgo-Thermit, Inc. NJ http://www.orgothermit.com/ Hall 25/202 

Penn Machine Company LLC PA http://www.pennmach.com/ Hall 20/406 

Post Glover Resistors KY http://www.postglover.com/ Hall 17/230 

Power-One CA http://www.power-one.com/ Hall 17/104 

Progress Rail Services Corporation AL http://www.progressrail.com/ Hall 5.2/243 
Railway Engineering - Maintenance 
Suppliers Association NW http://www.remsa.org/ Hall 22/218 

Rockbestos - Suprenant Cable Corp CT http://www.r-scc.com/ Hall 14.1/103 

Rogers Corporation IL http://www.rogerscorp.com/ Hall 3.1/101 

Schneller LLC OH http://www.schneller.com/ Hall 5.1/115 

Seats Incorporated WI http://www.seatsinc.com/ Hall 5.1/210 

SynQor Inc. MA http://www.synqor.com/ Hall 11.1/105 

WABTEC Corporation PA http://www.wabtec.com/ Hall 1.2/203 

Western Sierras NV http://www.westernsierras.com/ Hall 5.2/101 

Whiting Systems AR http://www.whitingsystems.com/ Hall 7.2B/207 
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